
Student Name University Name Country 
(US,UK, Pak, 
HK, if other, 
mention the 
full name)

Financial Aid or 
Scholarship Awarded 

(USD/year)              
NOTE: Convert other 
currencies to dollar

Program/Field of Study

Aarij Javed Queen Mary University of London UK Computer Science
Aarij Javed University of Leeds UK Computer Science
Aarij Javed University of Manchester UK
Aarij Javed University of Sheffield UK
Abdul Basit Colorado State University US $8,000 Computer Science
Abdul Basit Drexel University US $23,000 Computer Science
Abdul Basit Duquesne US $13,000 Computer Science
Abdul Basit University of Colorado at Boulder US Computer Science
Abdul Raafay Ali University of South Florida US
Abdul Raafay Ali Jacobs University Germany 17,000 CS
Abdul Raafay Ali University of South Florida USA CS
Abdullah Babar Soharwardi Drexel University US $15,000 Engineering
Abdullah Babar Soharwardi NYU Shanghai US $50,500 Engineering
Abdullah Babar Soharwardi UET Pak Engineering
Abdullah Chouhan Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Computer Science 
Abdullah Khichi Drexel University US
Abdullah Khichi NYU Shanghai US
Abdullah Mukhtar Rana Institute of Business Administration Pak Economics
Abdullah Mukhtar Rana Queen Mary University of London UK Accounting and Finance
Abdullah Sajid Beloit College US 47000 Physics/Maths
Abdullah Sajid Ismail Drexel University US 35000 Physics
Abdullah Shahid Sial Harvard University US $86,793 Physics
Abdullah Shahid Sial Imperial College London UK Physics
Abdullah Shahid Sial King's College London, University of London UK Physics
Abdullah Shahid Sial University College London (UCL) UK Physics
Abdullah Shahid Sial University of St Andrews UK Physics
Abdullah Shahid Sial University of Toronto Canada $18,345 Mathematical Sciences
Adan Ali Khan Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak LAW-LLB
Affan Azeem University of Colorado at Boulder US Computer Science 
Affan Azeem Purdue University, Northwest US Computer Science 
Ahmad Bilal Birmingham city university UK
Ahmad Bilal Queen's University Belfast UK $6,114
Ahmad Saeed Zaidi City, University of London UK
Ahmad Saeed Zaidi University of Warwick UK
Ahmed Aslam Chaudhry Cornell University US $91,000
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Ahmed Aslam Chaudhry Dartmouth College US $87,000
Ahmed Aslam Chaudhry King's College London, University of London UK
Ahmed Aslam Chaudhry Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak
Ahmed Aslam Chaudhry University of Warwick UK
Ahmed Aslam Chaudhry Williams College US $81,600
Ahmed Muaz Asad Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Accounting and Finance
Ahsan Kamal LUMS Pak BS
Ali Abid Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Social Sciences and Humanities
Ali Akbar Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak BS Economics 
Ali Hussain LUMS Pak BA.LLB
Ali Iqbal Arizona State University US Computer Science
Ali Iqbal DePauw University US $30,000 Computer Science
Ali Iqbal Drexel University US $7,000 Computer Science
Ali Iqbal Franklin and Marshall College US Computer Science
Ali Iqbal Lafayette College US Computer Science
Ali Iqbal Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Science and Engineering
Ali Iqbal University of Nottingham UK Computer Science
Ammar Kamran Cardiff University UK
Ammar Kamran Lancaster University UK
Arad Shar Chaddar Depauw US
Arad Shar Chaddar Drexel University US $53,095
Arad Shar Chaddar Duke University US $79,144
Arad Shar Chaddar Fordham University US $45,495
Arad Shar Chaddar George Washington US $64,535
Arad Shar Chaddar Oberlin College US $83,194
Arad Shar Chaddar Stanford University US $81,197
Arsalan Ahmad Anjum Drexel University US $38,000 Business 
Asad Shahab London School of Economics and Political 

Science, University of London
UK

Asad Shahab University College London (UCL) UK
Asad Shahab University of Warwick UK
Asad Shahab University of Rochester US $85,592
Azfar Tauqeer Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Business & Management Sciences
Chaudhry Abdul Maebood University of New Haven US
Chaudhry Awais Ali Sial DePaul US
Daud Ahmad Nisar Queen's University Belfast UK
Daud Ahmad Nisar University of Birmingham UK
Daud Ahmad Nisar University of Bristol UK
Daud Ahmad Nisar University of Sheffield UK
Daud Ahmed Nisar DePauw University US $46,000
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Daud Ahmed Nisar NYU Shanghai US $41,000
Daud Ahmed Nisar University of South Florida US $11,000
Dayem Mujahid University of Calgary Canada Computer Science 
Fasih Ur Rehman Gondal DePaul University US
Fasih Ur Rehman Gondal Syracuse University US
Fasih Ur Rehman Gondal Hofstra University US
Fasih Ur Rehman Gondal Gonzaga University US
Fasih Ur Rehman Gondal Drexel University US $21,000
Haider Ahmed Drexel University US $27,000
Haider Ahmed Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Computer Science
Haider Ahmed UBC Canada Computer Science
Haider Khan LUMS Pak BS
Hamza Fida Drexel University US $20,000
Hamza Fida University College London (UCL) UK
Hamza Fida University of Manchester UK
Hamza Fida University of Nottingham UK
Hamza Fida University of Warwick UK
Haram Abubakar DePaul University US $22,000 Business Administration
Haram Abubakar Hofstra University US $24,000 Business Administration
Haram Abubakar Hult International Business School Dubai $30,000 Business Analytics
Haram Abubakar Johnson and Wales University US $8,000 Business Analytics
Haram Abubakar Purdue University, Northwest US Business Analytics
Haram Abubakar Saint Louis University US $25,500 Business and Economics
Haram Abubakar State University of New York at Stony Brook US $4,000 Business Analytics
Haroon Ajmal Drexel University US
Haroon Ajmal Duquesne US $21,000
Haroon Ajmal University of Wisconsin at Madison US
Haroon Shafi Drexel University US
Haroon Shafi NYU Abu Dhabi US
Hashir Javaid Mian LUMS Pak SDSB
Hassan Ali Shah Indiana Uni Purdue Uni Indianapolis (IUPUI) US
Hassan Ali Shah Uni of Missouri Kansas City (UMKC) US
Hassan Ali Shah University of Connecticut US
Hassan Ali Shah University of Pittsburgh US
Hassan Ali Shah University of Stony Brook US
Hassan Fayyad LUMS Pak MGSHSS
Hassan Hameed Gul Georgetown Qatar US
Hassan Ibrahim Baylor US
Hassan Tahir Chaudhry Institute of Business Administration Pak BBA
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Huzaifa Altamash Drexel University US 37000
Huzaifa Altamash NYU Abu Dhabi US
Huzaifa Altamash University of Bristol UK
Huzaifa Altamash University of St Andrews UK
Huzaifa Altamash University of Warwick UK
Imtanan Alam Brock University Canada $735 Biotechnology
Imtanan Alam Toronto Metropolitan University Canada Biology
Imtanan Alam University of Illinois at Chicago US $12,000 Biomedical Science
Isa Qadir Clemson College US
Ismaeel Ali Moinuddin LUMS Pak MGSHSS
Ismail Iftikhar Lahore University of Management Sciences UK
Kamil Mahmood Amherst US $87,969 Economics
Kamil Mahmood Colby College US $77,810 Economics
Kamil Mahmood Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Humanities
M Hassan Hameed Gul King's College London, University of London UK
M Hassan Hameed Gul University of Warwick UK
M Nivyaan Asad Elahi Aston University, Birmingham UK
M Nivyaan Asad Elahi University of Huddersfield UK
M Nivyaan Asad Elahi University of Leicester UK
M Nivyaan Asad Elahi University of Sussex UK
M. Affan Nazir University of Alberta Canada
M. Affan Nazir University of Calgary Canada
M. Affan Nazir University of Sasketchwan Canada
M. Affan Nazir York University Canada
M. Affan Nazir University of Newfoundland Canada
M. Affan Nazir University of Windsor Canada
Malik Zaman Dogar University of Alberta Canada $14,709 Computer Science
Malik Zaman Dogar University of Calgary Canada $3,677 Computer Science
Mian Abdullah Baylor University US 25000
Mian Abdullah Beloit College US 42,000
Mian Abdullah Bennington College US 55,235
Mian Abdullah DePauw University US $47,000
Mian Abdullah Durham University UK 6208
Mian Abdullah Knox College US 38,449
Mian Abdullah Lake Forest University US 40,000
Mian Abdullah Newcastle University UK
Mian Abdullah Queen Mary University of London UK
Mian Abdullah Rhodes College US 44,250
Mian Abdullah University of Leeds UK
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Mian Abdullah University of Sussex UK
Mikail Usman UMass Amherst US 16,000
Mohammad Mohib Haider Drexel University US
Mohammad Yusuf Moazzam Bath Spa University UK Sports Management
Mohammad Yusuf Moazzam Bath University UK Sports Management
Mohammad Yusuf Moazzam Brighton University UK Sports Management
Mohammad Yusuf Moazzam Coventry University UK Sports Management
Mohammad Yusuf Moazzam Hofstra University US $27,000
Mohammad Yusuf Moazzam Huron University Canada
Mohammad Yusuf Moazzam McMaster University Canada
Mohammad Yusuf Moazzam University of Massachussetts at Amherst US $14,000
Mohammad Yusuf Moazzam University of Toronto Canada
Mohammad Yusuf Moazzam Western University Canada
Moosa Mohsin Khwaja DePaul University US $23,000
Moosa Mohsin Khwaja Drexel University US
Mueez Ahmad Hafeez LUMS Pak SDSB
Muhammad Ahmed St. Olaf College US
Muhammad Ahmed Chaudhry Griffith University Australia Business Analytics
Muhammad Ahmed Chaudhry Macquarie University Australia Business Analytics
Muhammad Ahmed Chaudhry University of Wollongong Australia Business Analytics
Muhammad Ahmed s/o Jamshed College of Wooster US $40,000
Muhammad Ahmed s/o Jamshed Knox college US $38,449
Muhammad Ahmed s/o Jamshed Knox college US $38,449
Muhammad Ahmed s/o Jamshed Marymount Manhattan College US $16,000
Muhammad Ahmed s/o Jamshed Oberlin College US $10,000
Muhammad Ahmed s/o Jamshed St. Olaf College US $25,000
Muhammad Ahmed Sadiq Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Business
Muhammad Ali Shah Laurentian University Canada Engineering 
Muhammad Auon Naseer University of Calgary Canada CS
Muhammad Auon Naseer University of Manitoba Canada CS
Muhammad Awaiz Chaudhry Seton Hall University US $20,000
Muhammad Awaiz Chaudhry Suffolk University US $20,000
Muhammad Awaiz Chaudhry University of Connecticut US $10,000
Muhammad Awaiz Chaudhry University of Puget-Sound US $21,000
Muhammad Ayaan Hafeez Durham University UK
Muhammad Ayaan Hafeez Loughborough University UK
Muhammad Ayaan Hafeez The University of Edinburgh UK
Muhammad Ayaan Hafeez University of Nottingham UK
Muhammad Ayaan Hafeez University of Alberta Canada Software Engineering 
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Muhammad Ayaan Hafeez University of Calgary Canada Software Engineering 
Muhammad Ayaan Hafeez University of Carleton Canada Computer Science 
Muhammad Ayaan Hafeez University of Waterloo Canada Software Engineering 
Muhammad Ayaan Hafeez Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Computer Science 
Muhammad Ayaan Mirza Middlesex University UK Law (LLB)
Muhammad Ayaan Mirza University of Birmingham UK Law (LLB)
Muhammad Ayaan Mirza Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Law (LLB)
Muhammad Azeem Jaffar Lahore School of Economics Pak BSc Economics
Muhammad Azfar Jamal NYU Shanghai US 51000 Electrical Engineering 
Muhammad Bin Asim DePaul University US 22000 Computer Science 
Muhammad Bin Asim Hofstra University US 28000 Computer Science 
Muhammad Bin Asim Mount Allison University US 2677 Computer Science 
Muhammad Hariz Naeem Marist College US $20,000
Muhammad Hariz Naeem Siena College US $21,500
Muhammad Hashir University of Bristol UK Mechanical Engineering 
Muhammad Hashir University of Manchester UK Mechanical Engineering 
Muhammad Hashir University of Birmingham UK Mechanical Engineering 
Muhammad Hashir University of Nottingham UK Mechanical Engineering 
Muhammad Hashir University of Sheffield UK Mechanical Engineering 
Muhammad Hashir Ismail Durham University UK Law (LLB)
Muhammad Hashir Ismail Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Law (LLB)
Muhammad Hashir Ismail University of Exeter UK Law (LLB)
Muhammad Hassan Adnan University of Calgary Canada Computer Science 
Muhammad Hassan Ibrahim Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Bs Biology 
Muhammad Hassan Sajid Purdue University, Northwest US Computer Science 
Muhammad Hassan Sajid Saint Louis University US Computer Science 
Muhammad Hassan Sajid Saint Thomas University US 33000 Computer Science 
Muhammad Hassan Uddin Haider University of Calgary Canada Computer Science 
Muhammad Hassan Uddin Haider University of Mannitoba Canada Computer Science 
Muhammad Hassan Uddin Haider University of Alberta  Canada Computer Science 
Muhammad Hussain University of Manchester UK
Muhammad Ibraheem Nadeem Kenyon College US $80,580
Muhammad Ibrahim Anwar Florida Institute of Technology US $10,000 Physics/Computer Science
Muhammad Ibrahim Anwar Illinois Institute of Technology US $27,000
Muhammad Ibrahim Anwar Rochester Institute of Technology US $30,000 Physics/Computer Science
Muhammad Ibrahim Anwar Durham University UK $6,178 Physics
Muhammad Ibrahim Anwar Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Physics/Computer Science
Muhammad Ibrahim Anwar University of Bristol UK Physics
Muhammad Ibrahim Anwar University of Glasgow UK $8,649 Physics
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Muhammad Ibrahim Anwar University of Manchester UK Physics
Muhammad Ibrahim Imtiaz Drexel University US
Muhammad Ibrahim Imtiaz NYU Shanghai US $60,000
Muhammad Junaid Irshad Griffith University Australia $7,840 Business Analytics
Muhammad Junaid Irshad Macquarie University Australia $6,534 Business Analytics
Muhammad Junaid Irshad University of Wollongong Australia $7,840 Business Analytics
Muhammad Muhid Khan Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Business Management
Muhammad Muhtashim Durham University UK Accounting and Finance 
Muhammad Muhtashim London School of Economics and Political 

Science, University of London
UK

Accounting and Finance 
Muhammad Muhtashim University of Leeds UK Accounting and Finance 
Muhammad Muhtashim University of Southampton UK Accounting and Finance 
Muhammad Muhtashim Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak MGSHS- Economics 
Muhammad Muneeb Tahir University of Arizona US
Muhammad Murad Munir Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Business & Management Sciences
Muhammad Mursaleen LUMS Pak Accounting and Finance
Muhammad Rehan Khalid City, University of London UK Law (LLB)
Muhammad Rehan Khalid University of Westminster, London UK Law (LLB)
Muhammad Saliman Khan Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak MGSHS Economics and Maths
Muhammad Shahzaib Hassan NYU Abu Dhabi US $82,026 Computer Science 
Muhammad Talal Naveed NYU Abu Dhabi US
Muhammad Usman Zahid Baylor University US 20000 Computer Science 
Muhammad Usman Zahid DePaul US $23,000 Computer Science 
Muhammad Usman Zahid Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Computer Science 
Muhammad Usman Zahid Drexel University US 35000 Computer Science 
Muhammad Utba Junaid University of Birmingham UK Accounting & Finance 
Muhammad Utba Junaid University of Manchester UK Accounting & Finance 
Muhammad Utba Junaid University of Nottingham UK Accounting & Finance 
Muhammad Utba Junaid University of Warwick UK Accounting & Finance 
Muhammad Utba Junaid Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Accounting & Finance 
Muhammad Utba Junaid Institute of Business Administration Pak Accounting & Finance 
Muhammad Yousaf Azim Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Humanities and Social Sciences
Muhammad Zain Naseem Drexel University US Computer Science 
Muhammad Zain Naseem The University of Edinburgh UK Computer Science 
Muhammad Zain Naseem University of Bristol UK Computer Science 
Muhammad Zain Naseem Virginia Tech US Computer Science 
Muhammad Zain Naseem Florida Institute of Technology US Computer Science 
Muhammad Zain Naseem Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Computer Science 
Muhammad Zain-Ul Abideen S/o Shahid RasoolLahore University of Management Sciences Pak School of  Engineering 
Muhib Ali Kazmi Manhattan College US CS
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Muhib Ali Kazmi Quinnipiac US CS
Muhib Ali Kazmi Duquesne US CS
Muneeb Ali Asif Georgia Tech University US Computer Science 
Muneeb Ali Asif Virginia Tech US
Muneeb Ali Asif University of Wisconsin–Madison US
Muneeb Ali Asif University of Washington US Pre-Sciences
Muneeb Ali Asif UMass Amherst US 16000
Muneeb Ali Asif Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak School of Eng / Computer Science
Mustafa Ahmad McMaster University Canada CS
Mustafa Ahmad Alberta Canada CS
Mustafa Ahmad Calgary Canada CS
Mustafa Ali Tariq Drexel University US $35,000
Mustafa Ali Tariq Drexel University US
Rana Muhammad Abdullah Syracuse University US Aerospace Engineering
Rana Muhammad Saad DePauw US $51,000 Physics
Rana Muhammad Saad Duke Kunshan China $40,000 English Literature
Rana Muhammad Saad Rhodes College US $42,000 Interdisciplinary Physics and Literature
Rana Muhammad Saad St. John's College US $48,000 English Literature
Rao Hasanat Ali Khan Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Business
Rao Hasanat Ali Khan Institute of Business Administration Pak Business
Rao Salaar Aslam Franklin and Marshall US $10,000
Rao Salaar Aslam Queen's University Belfast UK
Saad Zafar Jajjah SOAS University of London UK
Shaf Khalid NYU Abu Dhabi US $82,026
Shaheryar Asghar Baylor University US $44,000 Psychology and Economics
Shaheryar Asghar Bucknell University US $52,000 Economics and Political Science
Shaheryar Asghar Drexel University US $33,000 Economics and Political Science
Shaheryar Asghar Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Humanities and Social Sciences
Shaheryar Asghar Union College US $54,365 Psychology and Economics
Shaheryar Asghar University of Miami US $51,000 Economics and Political Science
Shaheryar Asghar University of Warwick UK Philosophy, Politics, Economics(PPE)
Shahwar Akbar Williams College US $79,450
Shammas Ahmed Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Science and Engineering
Shammas Ahmed NYU Abu Dhabi US $74,478 Mechanical Engineering
Shammas Ahmed Rice University US 76,933 Computational and Applied Mathematics
Shehroz Ahmad Shoaib NYU Shanghai US
Soban Ahmed Amir Depaul University US $25,000 Computer Science
Soban Ahmed Amir Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Science and Engineering
Soban Ahmed Amir Saint Louis University US Computer Science
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Soban Ahmed Amir University of Stony Brook US Computer Science
Soban Ali Drexel University US $8,400 Computer Science
Syed Ibrahim Bin Hassan Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Science and Engineering
Syed Muhammad Shabeeb Haider Zaidi Lake Forest University US $40,000
Syed Muhammad Shabeeb Haider Zaidi Valparaiso US $21,000
Syed Muhammad Shabeeb Haider Zaidi Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Humanities 
Syed Qasim Ali Shah Aston University UK Biomedical Sciences
Syed Qasim Ali Shah King's College London UK Biomedical Sciences
Syed Qasim Ali Shah University of Birmingham UK Biomedical Sciences
Syed Qasim Ali Shah University of Huddersfield UK Biomedical Sciences
Talha Khan University of Toronto Canada Health Sciences 
Talha Khan Western University Canada Co-op program, Psychology and Health 

Sciences 
Talha Khan York University Canada Health Sciences 
Talha Monem Imperial College London UK Chemical Engineering
Talha Monem Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Chemical Engineering
Talha Monem The University of Edinburgh UK Chemical Engineering
Talha Monem University College London (UCL) UK Chemical Engineering
Talha Monem University of Manchester UK Chemical Engineering
Umar Habib The University of Edinburgh UK
Umar Habib University of Glasgow UK
Umar Habib University of Manchester UK
Wali Ahmad University of Sussex UK
Wali Ahmad Bocconi University Italy 
Wali Ahmad LUMS Pak Econ and Math
Yousaf Abrar Drexel University US $31,500 Biochemistry
Yousaf Abrar Lahore Forest College US $38,500 Biochemistry
Yousaf Abrar Lahore University of Management Sciences Pak Chemical Engineering
Yousaf Abrar University of Deleware US $5,000 Chemical Engineering
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